BID TABULATION
FOR

E. STADIUM BLVD. IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

BID No.: ITB-4212
BID DATE: 10:00 a.m., March 8, 2012
FILE No.: 2011-032

BIDDER

* Dan’s Excavating

E. T. MacKenzie Company
Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
Fonson, Inc .
Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.

Engineer’s Estimate

* Lowest Responsible Bidder

TOTAL BID

$ 2,314,951,25
$ 2,619,000.00
$ 2,754,142.55
$ 2,825,988.79
$ 2,946,868.95

$ 2,620,005.00



